SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
P
ro
jec
to
rs
Large V

cable clip, remote with batteries, power cord, VGA cable,
projector documentation CD, projector software CD
Ordering Information
PowerLite 4770W V11H748020
Genuine Epson lamp (ELPLP77) V13H010L77
Replacement air filter (ELPAF45) V13H134A45
Wireless LAN module (ELPAP07) V12H418P12
Quick Wireless Connect key (ELPAP09) V12H005M09
Replacement remote control 158279900
AP-60 projector sound solution V12H329020
DC-11 document camera V12H377020
DC-20 document camera V12H500020
PixiePlus™ Control System for Epson® projectors ELPSP10
Kensington Microsaver security lock ELPSL01
Universal projector ceiling mount ELPMBPJF
False ceiling plate kit ELPMBP02
Duet™ screen ELPSC80
Active speakers (ELPSP02) V12H467020
Belkin Pro Series VGA cable, 25 ft F3H982-25
Belkin PureAV HDMI cable, 12 ft AV22300-12
Interfaces
HDMI x 1